UNOFFICIAL COPY

JCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMI OLLOW INSTRUCTIONS		*1809334023*				
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)	(301) 622-09	00 Dec#	1809334023 Fee	\$42.00		
Debbie Himmelheber B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)	(301) 022-09					
dhimmelheber@dynaxys.com		RHSP FE	E:\$9.00 RPRF FEE:	\$1.00		
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Addres	ss)		A. YARBROUGH			
Dynaxys LLC			OUNTY RECORDER OF I			
11911 Tech Road		DATE: (04/03/2018 10:30 AI	1 PG: 1 0	F 3	
Silver Spring, MD 20904		·				
		<u> </u>				
		THE ABOV	E SPACE IS FOR FILING	OFFICE USE	ONLY	
a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE N JMBER 0812810233 05/07/2008	(or recorded) in the	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13				
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financia Statement	nent identified above is termi	nated with respect to the securit	y interest(s) of Secured Part	y authorizing this	Termination	
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of As agr For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and Uso			name of Assignor in item 9			
I. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Stat		respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing	ng this Continuati	on Statement is	
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	0_				···-	
Check one of these two boxes:	AND Check on of these					
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	CHAh' di name item 6a (r 6b; a		ADD name: Complete item 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7c	DELETE name: to be deleted in	Give record nami item 6a or 6b	
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Par	ty Information Change - pr	le oi ly <u>one</u> name (6a or 6b)				
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME HARVIN-PV, LLC		0,				
66. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	leirst e	ERSONAL N'AM I	ADDITIONAL NAM	E(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
ob, majorisor a dominant	1,400	ENGOVALIANI	7.5511131412141	-(<i>0)</i> ,,,,,,,	00,711	
. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assign	gnment or Party Information Change	provide only one name (7a or 7b) / en	xact, fulf name; do not omit, modify, o	or abbreviate any part o	of the Debtor's name)	
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		C				
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			Q/			
			4/			
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			'S _			
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)			$\overline{}$		SUFFIX	
montes and monte in angles in the let				c.	00.77	
c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTAL	JODE	COUNTRY	
				CO		
B. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these fou	r boxes: ADD collatera	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered co	ollateral	ASSIGN collatera	
Indicate collateral:						
 NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHO If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here 			or 9b) (name of Assignor, if t	his is an Assignme	ent)	
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	<u> </u>	<u> </u>				
Secretary of Housing and Urban De	evelopment of W	ashington D.C.				
DR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST	ERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAM	E(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
I I O. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:				E.	‡626327	
OF CIPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:				F-1	まわりわろり /	

1809334023 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

	LOW INSTRUCTIONS	II ADDEND	OIVI				
	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on $3812810233-05/07/2008$						
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME							
Secretary of Housing and Urban Development of Washington D.C.			on				
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		_				
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME		_				
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITEGE(S)	SUFFIX					
13.	Name of DEBTOR on related financing states tent (Name of a current De	btor of record required for		SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE Usone filing offices - see Instruction item			
	one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full nr. ne do not omit, modify, or abb				10). 1 101100 0111)		
	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
OR	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NA	AME.	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
14.	ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):				+		
S	ee attached real estate description.	4					
0	71-35570W	C					
P	INs:	0,					
2	0-10-306-51	4/	5 -				
	0-10-306-54						
	0-10-306-55 0-10-306-56						
	0-10-306-50 0-10-306-59		6/2				
_	0 10 300 37		(0)				
				T '			
	See attached real estate description. 071-35570W PINs: 20-10-306-51 20-10-306-54 20-10-306-55 20-10-306-56 20-10-306-59						
				Office			
				10-			
				9			
15.	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. De	scription of real estate:				
		as a fixture filing See	Exhibit A				
	Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):						
					·		
		•					
		1					
42	MICOTI ANTOUC		<u></u>				
18.	MISCELLANEOUS:						

1809334023 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Zarcel 1: The North 40 feet of Lot 17 (except the West 150 feet and except the East 165 feet thereof), Lot 18 (except the East 165 feet thereof) and Lot 19 (except the East 132 feet of the North 73.44 feet and except the East 165 feet of that part of said Lot 19 lying South of the North 73.44 feet thereof) in Bayley's Subdivision of the North 20 acres of the Northeast Quarter of the Southwest Quarter of Section 10, Townsh o 3 North, Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Viinois.

Parcel 2: Easement for the benefit of Parcel 1 as created by Grant dated November 20, 1968 and recorded December 3, 1968 as Document 20693286 from Chicago Paptist Institute to Baptist Towers, Inc. and as reserved in Quit Claim Deed from Baptist Towers, Inc. to Chicago Baptist Institute dated D cember 4, 1968 and recorded January 17, 1969 as Document 20731/79 for ingress and egress and construction and maintenance of parking facilities over and upon the following, to wit: the North 40 feet of the East 132 feet of that part of Lot 17 lying West of the East 33 feet thereof in Bayley's Subdivision of the North 20 acres of the Northeast Charter of the Southwest Quarter of Section 10, Township 38 North, Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

Parcel 3: Easement for the benefit of Parcel 1 as created by Grant dated November 20, 1968 and recorded December 3, 1968 as Document 20693286 from Chicago Baptist Institute to Baptist Towers, Inc. and as reserved in Quit Claim Deed from Baptist Towers, Inc. to Chicago Baptist Institute dated December 4, 1968 and recorded January 17, 1969 as Document 20731979 for ingress and egress over and upon the following, to wit: the North 6.5 feet of the East 132 feet of that part of Lot 19 lying South of the North 73.44 feet and West of the East 33 feet thereof in Bayley's Subdivision of the North 20 acres of the Northeast Quarter of the Southwest Quarter of Section 10, Township 38 North, Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

PARK VIEW A-I